City and County of San Francisco

Department of Public Works
TABULATION OF BIDS

Sourcing ID: 0000008263
Contract Title: PW AITC IMM & TRVL CLNC RELO
Full Title: AITC IMMUNIZATION & TRAVEL CLINIC RELOCATION

Bids Received: October 18, 2023

BIDDERS (in the order received & opened): LBE Status Claimed

LC Builders, Inc.

Chiang C.M. Construction, Inc.
Zone 4 Construction

Foundry Construction

Angotti & Reilly, Inc.

CC: Dirk Kellum
Richard Gee
Teenchee Le
Julia Laue

Micro-LBE 10%
Micro-LBE 10%
N/A
N/A
Micro-LBE 10%

Average Bid:

Engineer's Estimate:

% of Engineer's Estimate:

% of Engineer's Estimate vs. Low Bid Received

Carla Short Ronald Alameida
Finbarr Jewell Regina Chan
Ken Nim Albert Ko

Chris Vergara Finbarr Jewell

For complete subcontractor listings, check: https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaseLoad/Details/2480

Total Bid Price

$1,795,500.00
$1,835,810.00
$1,915,487.00
$1,715,331.00
$1,997,400.00

$1,851,905.60
$1,706,089.00
109%
105%



Sourcing ID:

0000008263

Short Title: PW AITC IMM & TRVL CLNC RELO
Full Title: AITC IMMUNIZATION & TRAVEL CLINIC RELOCATION
Bid Date: October 18, 2023
Chiang C.M. Zone 4 Foundry Angotti & Reilly,
LC Builders, Inc. | Construction, Inc. Construction Construction Inc.
BID ITEMS EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION EXTENSION
1 $1,738,000.00| $1,778,310.00( $1,857,987.00| $1,657,831.00| $1,939,900.00
2 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00 $50,000.00
3 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00 $7,500.00

TOTAL BID PRICE:

$1,795,500.00

$1,835,810.00

$1,915,487.00

$1,715,331.00

$1,997,400.00




