City and County of San Francisco Department of Public Works TABULATION OF BIDS

Sourcing ID: 000008263

Contract Title: PW AITC IMM & TRVL CLNC RELO

Full Title: AITC IMMUNIZATION & TRAVEL CLINIC RELOCATION

Bids Received: October 18, 2023

BIDDERS (in the order received & opened): LBE Status Claimed	Total Bid Price
LC Builders, Inc.	Micro-LBE 10%	\$1,795,500.00
Chiang C.M. Construction, Inc.	Micro-LBE 10%	\$1,835,810.00
Zone 4 Construction	N/A	\$1,915,487.00
Foundry Construction	N/A	\$1,715,331.00
Angotti & Reilly, Inc.	Micro-LBE 10%	\$1,997,400.00
	Average Bid:	\$1,851,905.60
	Engineer's Estimate:	\$1,706,089.00
	% of Engineer's Estimate:	109%
% of Eng	gineer's Estimate vs. Low Bid Received	105%

CC:

Dirk Kellum Richard Gee Teenchee Le Julia Laue

Carla Short Finbarr Jewell Ken Nim Chris Vergara

Ronald Alameida Regina Chan Albert Ko Finbarr Jewell

For complete subcontractor listings, check: <u>https://bidopportunities.apps.sfdpw.org/CaseLoad/Details/2480</u>

Sourcing ID:000008263Short Title:PW AITC IMM & TRVL CLNC RELOFull Title:AITC IMMUNIZATION & TRAVEL CLINIC RELOCATIONBid Date:October 18, 2023

	LC Builders, Inc.	Chiang C.M. Construction, Inc.	Zone 4 Construction	Foundry Construction	Angotti & Reilly, Inc.
BID ITEMS	EXTENSION	EXTENSION	EXTENSION	EXTENSION	EXTENSION
1	\$1,738,000.00	\$1,778,310.00	\$1,857,987.00	\$1,657,831.00	\$1,939,900.00
2	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00
3	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00
TOTAL BID PRICE:	\$1,795,500.00	\$1,835,810.00	\$1,915,487.00	\$1,715,331.00	\$1,997,400.00